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2022-2023 School Year Calendar 

**All Dates/Descriptions Subject to Change** 

*** The date for the Raymond Golf Classic will be announced later*** 

Thursday August 25. Mandatory Parent Orientation  

Monday August 29. First Day of School 

Monday September 5. CECO Closed- Labor Day Holiday 

Saturday October 1. 
CECO Night of Dreams 

 

Friday October 21. 

Half Day -12PM Dismissal 

(No Extended Day and Part Time 

Program) 

Friday November 4. End of First Marking Period 

Monday November 21 
HURRICANE MAKE UP DAY 

Regular School Day (No Extended Day)  

Monday-Friday November 21-25 CECO Closed- Thanksgiving Break 

Monday November 28. Students return to school 

Friday December 16. 

Holiday Celebration  

Half Day -12 PM Dismissal 

(No Extended Day and Part Time 

Programs) 

Monday- Monday (2 weeks) December 19 – January 2. CECO Closed -Winter Break 

Tuesday January 3. Students Return to School 

Friday February 10. End of Second Marking Period 

Monday February 20 
HURRICANE MAKE UP DAY 

Regular School Day (No Extended Day)  

Friday March 10. 

Half Day -12PM Dismissal 

No Extended Day and Part Time 

Programs 

 

Monday- Friday March 13-17. CECO Closed- Spring Break 

Friday April 7. 

Good Friday 

Half day-12PM Dismissal 

(No Extended Day and Part Time 

Programs) 

Friday May 5. End of Third Marking period  

Monday May 29. CECO Closed- Memorial Day 

Friday June 2 

Last Day of School- End of the Year 

Activities (No Extended Day) 

SCHOOL YEAR EXTENSION  

HURRICANE MAKE UP DAYS 

Monday – Friday June 12- July 7. Summer Camp - Session I 

Tuesday July 4. 
CECO Closed -Independence Day 

Holiday 

Monday – Friday July 10. – August 4. Summer Camp – Session II 

Thursday August 24. Parent Orientation Mandatory 

Monday August 28. First Day of School – 2023-2024 

 


